Royal Crown Horse Sidepot

Thursday Results Senior

Placing Rider Name Owner Name Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Time Rank Overall Division Earnings

A STREAK OF FLING x KWYNNS DASH
1 CANDY CORNIA PERRY OR CANDY CORNIA IDAS FIRST FLING (DASH TA FAME) KENT MCCANN 15.195 1 1D $1,182
2012 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x LENAS LAST STREAKER DELORES

2 SAMANTHA FLANNERY DELORES ADAMSON LENAS SMOOTH BF TAD (A STREAK OF FLING) 15.414 2 1D $886
ADAMSON
2016 MARE
SLICK BY DESIGN x RBS DREAM
3 SHARON GOW SHARON GOW DREAMIN EVER AFTER (CANTH) MEGAN LEWIS 15.434 3 1D $591
2015 MARE
JL SIROCCO x REDDY TO REBOUND JILL LANE
4 MARK BUGNI JILL LANE QUARTER HORSES JLROC LOST A SOCK (RED) QUARTER 15.539 4 1D $295
2017 GELDING HORSES
SLICK BY DESIGN x KG JUSTICEWEEXPECTED
5 KATHY GRIMES KATHY GRIMES KG JUSTICE SLICK (JUDGE CASH) KATHY GRIMES 15.573 5 1D $-
2017 MARE
A STREAK OF FLING x EASY APRIL WHISKEY =
6 JAN IBERLIN JAN IBERLIN A WHISKEY FLING (PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY) 15.618 6 1D $-
FULTON
2016 MARE
A STREAK OF FLING x DASH TA SUZ SmeEE
7 KELLY CONRADO DR STEVE HURLBERT FAST FLINGIN DASH (DASH TA FAME) 15.661 7 1D $-
HURLBERT
2017 GELDING
BLAZIN JETOLENA x LETTA GIRL ROLL
1 BUFFY WALCHLI JEFF AND BUFFY WALCHLI LETTA GIRL JET (LETTA HANK DO IT) ROBYN HERRING 15.7 8 2D $1,013
2016 MARE
JL REDDY TO CHARM x JL TWISTED SISTER JILL LANE
2 MARK BUGNI MARK BUGNI JL TWIST OF RED (JL SIROCCO) QUARTER 15.718 9 2D $760

2018 GELDING HORSES



A STREAK OF FLING x FRENCHMANS SUGARFLIT

3 JOLENE JONES JOLENE JONES STREAKIN LOUIE (FRENCHMANS GUY) RJOHN f 15.744 10 2D $506
OTHWELL
2012 GELDING
A STREAK OF FLING x GUNNY CARL JR ADN OR
4 D'ANN GEHLSEN CARL JR ADN OR D'ANN GEHLSEN STREAKING SONOFAGUN (BACK TO CASH) ! 15.751 11 2D $253
D'ANN GEHLSEN
2008 GELDING
BLAZIN JETOLENA x FOLS DREAM OF CASH BUSBY
5 KATY CHRISTENSEN KATY CHRISTENSEN DREAMIN ON SUNDAY (TAKIN ON THE CASH) QUARTERHORE 15.802 12 2D $-
2016 MARE LLC
FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DOCS CACTUS CUTIE JAMES W AND KIM
6 STACY GLAUSE STACY GLAUSE DUN IN FRENCH LACE (YUCCA KING DOC) 15.812 13 2D $-
FRAZIER
2011 MARE
FURYOFTHEWIND x LIL SOUTHERN CORONA T
7 WENDY HOEFER SHANE DAVIS AND WENDY HOEFER FURY OF CORONA (CORONAS LEAVING YOU) 15.813 14 2D $-
RENFOE
GELDING
SILVERADO GUY x SAINTLY CASH
8 KELLY LARSEN KELLY AND FRED J LARSEN FIREBALL GUY (EASY SAINT) CATHY L DICKEY 15.834 15 2D $-
2015 GELDING
TRES SEIS x LAST VERSION
9 JACKIE WHITCHER JACKIE WHITCHER CHASIN LBJ (LATEST VERSION) OLIVAS RACING 15.868 16 2D $-
LLC
2017 MARE
FRENCHMANS GUY x FAMES LICORICE KISS SORLIE THERESA
10 TANDY MEYERS WENDY PLATTS GUYZ GIRLZ HAVE FAME (DASH TA FAME) 15.87 17 2D $-
WALTER
2016 MARE
PC FRENCHMANS MARK x OSAGES HOLY ANGEL 1 4o
11 JOLENE JONES JOLENE JONES MARK ME ANGELS (HOLY BART) 15.871 18 2D $-
BALTEZORE
2016 MARE
EDDIE STINSON x CURIOCITY CORNERS
12 MARK BUGNI FULTON AND TRINA MURRAY VF NFL DRAFT (SILVER LUCKY BUCK) VICTORY FARMS 15.896 19 2D $-
2016 GELDING
THE RED DASHER x BULLISA
13 SHAWNA LETCHER SHAWNA LETCHER SHES A RED BULLY (BULLY BULLION) BILL AND CHERYL 15.926 20 2D $-
KENNEDY
2018 MARE
EPIC LEADER x GO WILMA DASH
14 BARBARA JOHNSON AR IR Rt HR MY FAME IS EPIC (DASH TA FAME) ELIZABETH HAYS 15.996 21 2D $-
JOHNSON
2016 GELDING
FRENCHMANS GUY x A SPEEDY LENA G TR
15 KATHY CAMPBELL KATHY L CAMPBELL GUYZ SPEEDY GIRL (WORLD SPEED) MYERS 16.066 22 2D $-

2016 MARE
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16

SHANA GIBSON

ALLISON WILLIAMS

TERRI KISSACK

JANELLE REETZ

VICKY TAYLOR

KELLY CONRADO

KELLY CONRADO

KAREN GLEASON

LYNN KOHR

BONNIE BLAIN

EDRIA DAY

LYNN KOHR

GREGG OR SHANA GIBSON

ALLISON WILLIAMS

PHIL OR TERRI KISSACK

JANELLE REETZ

VICKY TAYLOR

ROBIN WEAVER

MADISON M GLEN

BRAD OR KAREN GLEASON

RICHARD STRAIN

LARRY OR BONNIE BLAIN

RUSS AND EDRIA DAY

TYSON AND DEL BIELENY

Royal Crown Senior Thursday RC Sidepot Results

SGL GOODBYE CINDYLOU

KN FABULOUS BOO T

ROWDY RONDA ROUSEY

AHOT FLING

SHES A SPECIAL FAME

RR LEAD ME ON

CFOUR VENOMISS

STREAK TAFLING

STREAKIN BOON STARS

THEPRESSURESONBOYS

CASADYS CADBURY FAME

JAGUARR

THE GOODBYE LANE x VERSION BLUE
(WINNERS VERSION)
2017 MARE

EPIC LEADER x KN FABS GIFT OF FAME
(FRENCHMANS FABULOUS)
2015 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x STAIRWAY TA HEAVEN
(DASH TA FAME)
2014 MARE

A STREAK OF FLING x HOT BLAZIN SPARK
(LENA SPARK)
2014 MARE

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MNV SASSY SHOW
(SPECIAL SHOW)
2015 MARE

EPIC LEADER x KN FABS MIST OF FAME
(FRENCHMANS FABULOUS)
2017 MARE

VANILA VIPER x LITTLE FANCY GRANNY
(DEL PUERTO BILL)
2017 MARE

A STREAK OF FLING x DAVES JET TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2015 MARE

STREAKIN BOON DOX x FRENCH STARS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2017 GELDING

NO PRESSURE ON ME x DHR SPECIAL PERKS
(OH WHATTA BOY)
2015 MARE

LIONS SHARE OF FAME x BLUSHING CASADY
(BLUSHING BUG)
2017 MARE

DASH TA FAME x ROSAS CANTINA CC
(CORONA CARTEL)
2017 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

GREGG OR
SHANA GIBSON

KENNY NICHOLS
OR BARRON
JAMES

BARLOW
LIVESTOCK

JANELLE
REETZ/DARNELL
FERLIN

LEE T OR MONICA
SMITH

ROBIN WEAVER

KELLY T & IVY L
CONRADO

BRAD OR KAREN
GLEASON

JOE AND CARLA
SPITZ

TIFFANY K
MCGHAN

TANYA MKINNON
BARTLETT

ALAN WOODBURY

16.095

16.101

16.122

16.134

16.148

16.194

16.212

16.226

16.226

16.255

16.255

16.265

2D $-
2D $-
2D $-
2D $-
2D $-
2D $-
3D $506
3D $254
3D $254
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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AMY ADAMS

KATHY CAMPBELL

SAMANTHA FLANNERY

LYNN KOHR

BONNIE BLAIN

NATALIE RILEY

VIKI FRIEDRICH

SUZANNE THOMPSON

VANDA CHESS

KATHY CAMPBELL

RONDA MELTON

RISTENE COURKAMP

CINDY WILLIAMS

JAYDON OR ANNDEE MEAD

KATHY L CAMPBELL

HARRY THOMAS

TYSON AND DEL BIELENY

LARRY OR BONNIE BLAIN

NATALIE RILEY

VIKI FRIEDRICH

SUZANNE THOMPSON

ROCKY TOP ARENA

KATHY L CAMPBELL

KATIE AND OR RONDA MELTON

RISTENE COURKAMP

CINDY WILLIAMS
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DAM FABULOUS

WY PLAYGUNS FAME

TR VANILA DOLL

STREAKIN IN PARADISE

TRES 777

HUMMUHS HORSEPOWER

MIDNIGHT SON

YER KILLIN ME SMALLS

BLAZING CAKE

GUYS BEST FAME

BLAZIN IN THE DARK

SWEET KANDY KISS

GUYS DASH

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x WASHAKLE DAM

(SMOKE N SPARKS)
2013 MARE

FRECKLES TA FAME x WYOMING PLAYGIRL

(PLAYGUN)
2017 GELDING

VANILA VIPER x TR DASHING BADGER

(MR ILLUMINATOR)
2017 MARE

A STREAK OF FLING x CHICKLET LENA

(DOCS PARADISE)
2017 MARE

DASH TA FAME x THREE FOLLY SIX

(TRES SEIS)
2015 STALLION

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x TAMS GLO REY ME

(TAMULENA)
2017 GELDING

DASH TA FAME x MP FRIENDSNEVERDRIFT

(LONE DRIFTER)
2017 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x PLATINUM SPARK

(DIAMOND TE SPARK)
2015 GELDING

BLAZIN JETOLENA x DTF PUDDING CAKE

(DASH TA FAME)
2016 GELDING

DASH TA FAME x GUYS BEST BET

(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2017 MARE

BLAZIN JETOLENA x CHILLY BEAUT

(DARKELLY)
2017 GELDING

THE KANDYMAN x FRENCHMANS AZALEA

(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2017 MARE

FRENCHMANS GUY x SUNNY SIDE DOWN

(EASY FIRST DOWN)
2013 GELDING

JAYDON OR
ANNDEE MEAD

SHANE LUCAS

HARRY THOMAS

DEL BIELENY

BOB BURT

NATALIE RILEY

KATHLEEN
SPICER

SUZANNE
THOMPSON

DARIAN BURT

HARRY LATOUSH

RIVER BEND
RANCH

TERESA MELVIN

BAJLIVING TRUST

16.303

16.303

16.352

16.405

16.434

16.449

16.459

16.466

16.492

16.494

16.496

16.571

16.579

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
3D $-
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FRENCH STREAKIN JESS x CRUISIN TA HEAVEN
21 DIANE AXMANN DIANE AXMANN SHES JESS HEAVENLY (FAMOUS CHARMER) TERESAMELVIN  16.594 49 3D $-
2017 MARE

DASH TA FAME x COUGARS DINNER
22 VANDA CHESS VANDA CHESS RT FLIGHT TA FAME (DINNER FLIGHT) VANDA CHESS 16.628 50 3D $-
2013 GELDING

PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY x MP TWO WINKS
23 COLETTE FENSTER BRYNA LONG MP WINKS HAYDAY (TOMMY TWO) MEL O POTTER 16.658 51 3D $-
2016 MARE

DASH TA FAME x BLAZIN BLACK BEAUTY BUSBY
2 CINDY WILLIAMS CINDY WILLIAMS FAMOUS FIGHTER JET (BLAZIN JETOLENA) QUARTERHORSE 16.733 53 4D $380
2013 GELDING LLC
DASH TA FAME x SX FRENCHMANS VANILLA HARRY/VIVIAN
3 HELINA CARTER THOMAS GEM EQUINE LLC BERRI GOOD (FRENCHMANS GUY) BLACKWELL 16.777 54 4D $253
2012 MARE TRUST
TRES SEIS x DASHING OBSESSION SR R
4 CATHY MORGAN CATHY MORGAN TRES QUERIDOS (MR JESS PERRY) 16.82 55 4D $127
LLC
2015 GELDING
A SMOOTH GUY x BALD RIDGE BRAD OR KAREN
5 KAREN GLEASON BRAD OR KAREN GLEASON A DANDY GUY (DASH TA FAME) 16.824 56 4D $-
GLEASON
2017 GELDING
PRIME TALENT x DAISY DUCK BUG
6 LANA TIBBETTS JUNE G TIBBETTS PT BUG EXPRESS (SHAWNE BUG) COPPER SPRING 16.828 57 4D $-
RANCH
2017 MARE
JUDGE CASH x SPE ROCKETTE FROST
7 JODY MURRAY BRIAN AND JODY MURRAY JUDGE MY FLASH (SUN FROST) CLAY BOEHS 16.846 58 4D $-
2014 GELDING
TRESSEIS ROYAL FAM x A HANDSOME RED RUBY
8 STEPHANIE MCCANN KENT MCCANN HANDSOMER ROYAL RUBY (HANDSOMER) SARA CHEENEY 16.847 59 4D $-
2017 MARE
SLICK BY DESIGN x FOXY BLUE BRIDGET COYOTE RIDGE
9 TANDY MEYERS COYOTE RIDGE RANCH LLC DESIGNER DIVA (BLUE FOX HANCOCK) 16.869 60 4D $-
RANCH LLC
2017 MARE
BLAZIN JETOLENA x CHARMIN MISS MEYERS R T
10 CRISTI COPSEY-GAFFNEY CRISTI COPSEY GAFFNEY JAZZIN JETOLENA (HEMP MEYERS) 16.891 61 4D $-
2007 GELDING LOFTIN

Royal Crown Senior Thursday RC Sidepot Results 5 Rock Springs, Wy 2022



1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

KELLI KAMM

VICKIE CARTER

CINDY WILLIAMS

MICHELLE JACOBS STOBBE

KATY CHRISTENSEN

VIKI FRIEDRICH

MICHELLE BATTISTA

VICKIE CARTER

KELLY BRUNER

VANDA CHESS

SAMANTHA FLANNERY

VIKI FRIEDRICH

VIKI FRIEDRICH

TONYA WIERTZEMA

VICKIE SCOTT CARTER

CINDY WILLIAMS

JOE AND MICHELLE STOBBE

KATY CHRISTENSEN

VIKI FRIEDRICH

MICHELLE BATTISTA

VICKIE SCOTT CARTER

JACK & KELLY BRUNER

ROCKY TOP ARENA

SAMANTHA FLANNERY

VIKI FRIEDRICH

VIKI FRIEDRICH
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PRIME TO BE FAMOUS

BLACK WIDOW LANE

ROLLIN WINNER

QUICK DERBY DAY

KC FRENCHMANS PISTOL

DALTS RARE EDDIE

FLYS EASY FAME

BUDDY LANE

KNUCKLEBUSTER

LOOK OF DRY FIRE

FL EPIC SIZED GEM

DASH TA DRIFTWOOD

BLAZE TA THUNDER

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x BUCKETT BEAR
(ORPHAN BEAR)
2015 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

THE GOODBYE LANE x RUBIES RIO
(SUNS RIO)
2017 GELDING

WINNERS VERSION x ROLLIN
(BROOKSTONE BAY)
2014 GELDING

A STREAK OF FLING x QUICK MAXINE
(DASH TA FAME)
2016 GELDING

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x LITTLEST SWEETS
(SMART LITTLE PISTOL)
2016 GELDING

EDDIE STINSON x DALTS LIL SIS
(RARE FORM)
2017 GELDING

TAC TA FAME x FLYS EASY DASH
(PABS SAN FLY)
2016 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x THE COOLEST JEWEL
(JEWEL DUN IT)
2015 GELDING

A STREAK OF FLING x WOW WOW WOW
(SEPARATIST)
2017 GELDING

PG DRY FIRE x LOOK AT BIANKUS
(JD LOOK)
2017 MARE

EPIC LEADER x MISS GEMINY OAK
(DOCS OAK)
2016 MARE

DASH TA FAME x MP FRIENDSNEVERDRIFT
(LONE DRIFTER)
2013 GELDING

DASH TA FAME x YARDLEY CHASE
(DR ADAGIO)
2005 GELDING

MICHAEL OR
GINGER
JOHNSON

AMBER MARIE
BODILY

A AND C RACING
AND ROPING

JOE AND
MICHELLE
STOBBE

SETH PREJEAN

VICTORY FAMRS

BOB OR CONNIE
RAJEWSKI

SCOTT WILSON

JACK & KELLY
BRUNER

JUDITH TALBOT

SAMANTHA
FLANNERY

KATHLEEN
SPICER

ELIZABETHA
ROMERO

16.962

16.998

17.016

17.029

17.054

17.25

17.325

18.385

916.174

917.539

918.213

915.849

915.663

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

4D $-
4D -
4D $-
4D G-
4D $-
4D G-
4D $-
4D $-
$-
$-
$-
$-
$.
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STACY GLAUSE

KAREN GLEASON

KATHY GRIMES

KATHY GRIMES

SUSAN HADLEY

PEGGY HOLZER

KELLI KAMM

TIMI LICKLEY

RONDA MELTON

TANDY MEYERS

AMBERLEIGH MOORE

GLORIA PHILP

WENDY PLATTS

STACY GLAUSE

BRAD OR KAREN GLEASON

KATHY GRIMES

KATHY GRIMES

SUSAN HADLEY

PEGGY HOLZER

TONYA WIERTZEMA

SHIRLEY ANKRUM

KATIE AND OR RONDA MELTON

TANDY MEYERS

AMBER MOORE

GLORIA PHILP LIVING TRUST

WENDY PLATTS
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SG LIFEINTHEFASTLANE

MOBETTA FAME

KG JUKEBOX HERO

KG JUSTSTEALINGCASH

SH ESPECIALLY SMOOTH

WHAT A SPECIAL GUY

FRENCHMANSMAGICMIKE

POPPY LEW

BLAZIN JETSON HONOR

SHEZ GOT GUY VISIONS

CP DARK MOON

CADI TA FAME

HEZ FAMOUS GUYZ

THE GOODBYE LANE x FULL OF FAME
(POCO LIJERITO)
2017 GELDING

A SMOOTH GUY x DAVES JET TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2014 GELDING

BLAZIN JETOLENA x KG JUSTICEWEEXPECTED

(JUDGE CASH)
2017 STALLION

JUDGE CASH x DO IT FOR BEAU
(BEAUS SCOOP OF SUN)
2015 STALLION

A SMOOTH GUY x SPECIAL POSSESSIONS
(SPECIAL LEADER)
2012 GELDING

A SMOOTH GUY x SPECIAL ZEVI
(SHAKE IT SPECIAL)
2010 STALLION

FRENCHMANS GUY x DASHING KATYE
(DASH TA FAME)
2014 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

FIRST MOONFLASH x BROOKS MIDNIGHT
(BROOKSTONE BAY)
2017 MARE

BLAZIN JETOLENA x DASH FOR JENNY
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2011 GELDING

FRENCHMANS GUY x MOON VISIONS
(VISIONARIAN)
2017 MARE

DARKELLY x SRQH NEW HIGHS
(ON A HIGH)
2009 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x DAVES JET TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2015 MARE

FRENCHMANS GUY x DISARRAY
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

STACY GLAUSE

BRAD OR KAREN
GLEASON

KATHY GRIMES

KATHY GRIMES

SHERMAN &
SUSAN HADLEY

PEGGY HOLZER

DOUG HUGHES

CHAD RICHARD

SUSANRIST

BILL OR DEBBIE
MYERS

CHUCK AND
BARBARA
SNELLMAN

BRAD OR KAREN
GLEASON

BILL & DEBBIE
MYERS

921.814

916.471

999.999

915.524

916.491

915.488

917.039

915.504

916.541

917.539

915.693

916.211

916.435
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WENDY PLATTS

CINDY SHELTON

VICKY TAYLOR

LANA TIBBETTS

SHEILA VOELSCH

BUFFY WALCHLI

BUFFY WALCHLI

CINDY WILLIAMS

LORI ZABEL

CATHY MORGAN

SUE SMITH

CATHY MORGAN

WENDY PLATTS

CINDY SHELTON

VICKY TAYLOR

LANA TIBBETTS

SHEILA VOELSCH

JEFF AND BUFFY WALCHLI

JEFF AND BUFFY WALCHLI

CINDY WILLIAMS

DAVE OR LORI ZABEL

CATHY MORGAN

KYLE EDWARDS &/OR SUE SMITH

CATHY MORGAN
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BETER WATCHTHIS GUYZ

MR PERK UP N JET

LION ABOUT LASTNIGHT

WHENTHESTARSALIGN

FLINGIN SISSY CHEX

THE LOVE JET

FAMOUS CAN OF JAZZ

ROCK N ROLL TA FAME

BACK THE BLUE

BLAZIN TWIST OF FAME

DIAMOND CENTER

TS RED HOT MACI

FRENCHMANS GUY x SERIOUS SPENDER
(BILLS RYON)
2016 MARE

BLAZIN JETOLENA x LADY PERKS
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2015 GELDING

LIONS SHARE OF FAME x OLE NELLIE GRAY
(EASY DINERO)
2010 MARE

PRIME TALENT x STARTINI
(STOLI)
2016 GELDING

A STREAK OF FLING x CCC SISSY CHEX
(BUENO CHEX IMP)
2017 MARE

BLAZIN JETOLENA x GL FAMOUS FIRST LADY
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

FRECKLES TA FAME x BF FRENCHMANS JAZZY
(FRENCHMANS BULLET)
2017 GELDING

LIONS SHARE OF FAME x STONE COLD HONORS
(STICKS AN STONES)
2008 GELDING

EPIC LEADER x JUNIOR COUNTRY GIRL
(DEEP NOTE JR)
2015 GELDING

BLAZIN JETOLENA x JET FOR FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2016 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x DASHS CENTERFOLD
(DASH TA GAME)
2016 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x TSPARKERSLITTLEJEWEL
(DASHAIR)
2017 MARE

BILL & DEBBIE
MYERS

BUSBY
QUARTERHORSE
LLC

REANN
ZANCANELLA

COPPER SPRING
RANCH

LISA O'ROURKE
FULTON

BUSBY
QUARTERHORSE
LLC

JOE SPITZ

R2M2Z
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KARMA RENA

LOFTIN

CATHY MORGAN

KYLE EDWARDS
&/OR SUE SMITH

SHERRY OLIVER

916.012

916.741

915.793

915.72

916.423

915.547

916.282

916.223

917.554

916.694

915.376

999.999
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